03 October 2007 Wednesday

22nd Race Starts At:14:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 SEBAT(7)

2 SONDARBE(11)

3 GUNCANHAN(10)
4 HICRAN(3)

5 ILBEYi(1)

6 SONPERDE(13)
7 ASPARUH(9)

8 CETINYIGIT(8)

9 TIRPANHAN(12)

10 BATTALKAYA(5)
11 SERMNIM14)

12 GCINARQ)

13 NAZIFOGLU(6)

14 KAFKASBEYi(4)

Pick(7) :1,95 ¥, Quinella(7/11) :8,95 b, Exacta(7/11) :17,95 +, Superfecta(7/11/10/3) 25,32 , Quartet(7/11/10/3) 0,70 £, 1st Double(10/2,7) :3,90

Age
8yochh

5yogrh
5yochh
4yogrh
7yogrh
8yogrh
S5yochh
4yogrh
5yochh
5yochh
5yo chm
4yochh
5yogrh

4yogrh

Race Result
Condition-7/DHOW
1.)41.500 t 2.)16.600 ©
1.)8.300 ¢ 2)3.320%
Sire Dam Weight Jockey
BERKOS - NEAME48 595 BGOKCE  ALA KARACA
TIKI TORK KU (US) - ZBHRA. 118 57,5 HKARATAS GUL. GULERCE
AKYEL - NEAVE53 57,5 MKAYA KAD. KAYA
TIKI TORK KU (US) - KEMYETULIRAK.50 60 SKAYA REM KAYA
DEMRKIR - VENCULE 47 615 SBOYRAZ  $SAB.GUL
SAVATLI- CAHDE71 55,5 O.SEZIK ADI. TURAN
HASTAY - SRWMSTACZYNA (US) 57,5 GMLDIZ HAS. SER
BIRADER - SABIKA.76 58  ASOZEN FAT. OZSOY
TIRPAN - KEMIYETULIRAK 58 56,5 N.SEN FAT. OZSOY
BABATUAL - KACANKZ 59,5 C.NILDIZ KAD. KAYA
HABERBATUR - SUZ 55 OYILDIRIM SEL.ERDEMRCI
KARACA.5 - NSAN.3 61 BKURDU  ALA KARACA
HABERBATUR - KIRBENAZIR 595 C.OK ALP.NAZIFOGLU
VARDAR - MENOULE 50 60 EYAWZ B.D CEMLOGLU

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

Owner
T.GULIDE

S.YILDIRIM
AKASAR
AKASAR
B.AKBULUT
Y.N.TAPKI
I.KARADAG
STASBEK
SAYDEMR
AKASAR
TKURT
T.GULIDE
MTASKIRAN

I.KAPUSIZ

3.8.300 ¢
3.1.660 ¢

Trainer

1.44.65
1.44.67
14548
1.47.09
147.28
1.47.38
1.47.59
1.48.33
14841
1.48.78
1.51.03
1.51.07
1.51.77

1.56.19

istanbul Racecourse (71st Day)

1500 Dirt

4)4150 &

4)830¢

Time Win PSF St

1,95
2,10
2,65
2,55
7,50
9,95
12,75
6,90
6,90
2,55
20,70
1,95
26,40

10,60

3 Nose
13 4 'zlength

7 Distance

11
10
12

14

5

8

Margin Late Start RT
110

98
98
87
102
123
81
74
74

89

106
85

103



